
TEHNILISTE ALADE GP Rakvere etapp
9.aug.06

PC - 100m tuul
1. Kristjan Rosenberg CONTRA 16.05.1994 13.85 1,7
2. Jarmo Andressoo CONTRA 21.01.1993 13.94 1,7
3. Aimur Takk 24.05.1993 14.13 1,7
4. Sander Tiitso SK Kivilind 12.04.1994 14.50 1,7
5. Ingmar Kaasik CONTRA 15.05.1995 14.91 1,7

PC - teivas
1. Kristjan Rosenberg CONTRA 16.05.1994 2.66
2. Aimur Takk 24.05.1993 2.26
3. Sander Tiitso SK Kivilind 12.04.1994 2.26
4. Ingmar Kaasik CONTRA 15.05.1995 2.16
5. Jarmo Andressoo CONTRA 21.01.1993

PC - ketas
1. Jarmo Andressoo CONTRA 21.01.1993 39.30
2. Kristjan Rosenberg CONTRA 16.05.1994 31.97
3. Aimur Takk 24.05.1993 27.95
4. Sander Tiitso SK Kivilind 12.04.1994 23.65
5. Kristjan Sepp Tallinn 16.05.1994 23.48
6. Ingmar Kaasik CONTRA 15.05.1995 15.13

PB - 110mtj tuul
1. Siim Suurküla ViKe 14.05.1991 16.45 -1,6
2. Kaarel Kilki ViKe 27.02.1991 16.81 -1,6
3. Siim Kilki ViKe 27.02.1991 17.07 -1,6
4. Allar Lamp CONTRA 28.03.1991 18.55 -1,6
5. Karl Anton Rinaldo SK Kivilind 22.08.1992 20.87 -1,6

PB- -teivas
1. Jarko Koort CONTRA 6.06.1991 3.56
2. Kaarel Kilki ViKe 27.02.1991 3.46
3. Priit Sihver Sakala 26.03.1992 3.36
4. Allar Lamp CONTRA 28.03.1991 3.26
5. Siim Kilki ViKe 27.02.1991 3.26
6. Eiko Laine ViKe 17.02.1992 2.86
7. Siim Suurküla ViKe 14.05.1991
8. Karel Eesmaa Vike 15.06.1991

PB - ketas
1. Teet Kivirand Sakala 26.05.1991 50.77
2. Martin Lehemets Sakala 6.03.1991 46.24
3. Priit Sihver Sakala 26.03.1992 40.24
4. Siim Suurküla ViKe 14.05.1991 38.15
5. Karel Eesmaa Vike 15.06.1991 37.46
6. Jarko Koort CONTRA 1.06.1991 35.85
7. Allar Valle ViKe 3.10.1991 34.46
8. Kaarel Kilki ViKe 27.02.1991 33.93
9. Siim Kilki ViKe 27.02.1991 28.50

10. Allar Lamp CONTRA 28.03.1991 24.71
11. Karl Anton Rinaldo SK Kivilind 22.08.1992 22.26



PB - vasar (5 kg!)
1. Martin Lehemets Sakala 6.03.1991 43.70

PA - 100m tuul
1. Marek Loik RRG/ViKe 9.10.1989 11,55 -0,1
2. Karl Lepp Tartu "K" 8.02.1989 11,89 -1,3
3. Georg Vladimirov ViKe 24.02.1989 11,89 -0,1
4. Artur Liiv Tartu "K" 25.02.1989 12.00 -0,1
5. Ragne Amandus CONTRA 19.01.1989 12.34 -1,3
6. Kermo Rudissaar CONTRA 26.07.1989 12.73 -1,3
7. Kaarel Jõulu Sakala 24.11.1990 12.75 -0,1
8. Vahur Eichelmann ViKe 9.12.1989 13.10 -1,3

PA - teivas
1. Artur Liiv Tartu "K" 25.02.1989 4.06
2. Ragne Amandus CONTRA 19.01.1989 3.96
3. Lauri Antsov Sakala 5.04.1990 3.86
4. Tauri Teder ViKe 5.08.1989 3.76
5. Georg Vladimirov ViKe 24.02.1989 3.66
6. Kaarel Jõulu Sakala 24.11.1990 3.56
7. Marek Loik RRG/ViKe 9.10.1989 3.56
8. Kaur Järs TÜASK 20.11.1989 3.36
9. Kaspar Raudla ViKe 14.01.1990 3.26

10. Lenar Rünk ViKe 13.10.1990
11. Siim Lait ViKe 20.03.1990
12. Kermo Rudissaar CONTRA 26.07.1989

PA - ketas
1. Markko Ratas Sakala 30.08.1989 48.39
2. Teet Kivirand Sakala 26.05.1991 43.71
3. Kaspar Raudla ViKe 14.01.1990 42.13
4. Mart Olman Kalevipoeg 27.01.1989 40.55
5. Artur Liiv Tartu "K" 25.02.1989 40.49
6. Martin Lehemets Sakala 6.03.1991 35.78
7. Marek Loik RRG/ViKe 9.10.1989 35.57
8. Indrek Masing CONTRA 8.01.1989 35.41
9. Ragne Amandus CONTRA 19.01.1989 34.24

10. Kaur Järs TÜASK 20.11.1989 32.81
11. Georg Vladimirov ViKe 24.02.1989 32.21
12. Kermo Rudissaar CONTRA 26.07.1989 29.50
13. Siim Lait ViKe 20.03.1990 28.45
14. Lenar Rünk ViKe 13.10.1990 25.73

PA - vasar
1. Mart Olman Kalevipoeg 27.01.1989 59.93
2. Indrek Masing CONTRA 8.01.1989 59.13

PJ - 100m tuul
1. Kalle Teearu Sakala 25.12.1987 11.18 1,6
2. Anti Torp Sakala 10.09.1987 11.52 1,6
3. Egon Keinaste ViKe 23.01.1988 11.79 1,6
4. Heiki Saver Kadrina KK 11.92 1,6
5. Artjom Arhangelski ViKe 26.08.1988 12.03 1,6



PJ - teivas
1. Gert Rahnel SK Kivilind 17.06.1987 4.66
2. Kristo Rudissaar CONTRA 19.07.1987 4.56
3. Kristjan Kull Sakala 2.06.1988 4.36
4. Paul Orgmets Leksi 44 23.09.1987 4.36
5. Egon Keinaste ViKe 23.01.1988 3.66
6. Lauri Linntamm 3.66
7. Tair Teder ViKe 22.10.1987 3.66
8. Artjom Arhangelski ViKe 26.08.1988 3.66
9. Kaarel Tark Tartu "K" 9.10.1987

PJ - ketas
1. Kalle Teearu Sakala 25.12.1987 43.83
2. Gert Rahnel SK Kivilind 17.06.1987 43.63
3. Rain Ratas Sakala 26.02.1987 41.74
4. Indrek Nõukas ViKe 13.02.1988 38.92
5. Kalmer Soolo Sakala 12.01.1988 38.71
6. Anti Torp Sakala 10.09.1987 35.37
7. Artjom Arhangelski ViKe 26.08.1988 32.95
8. Heiki Saaver Kadrina KK 29.41
9. Tair Teder ViKe 22.10.1987 29.33

MJ - vasar
1. Margo Nõukas V-Maarja 13.02.1988 46.95

M - teivas
1. Kristjan Rajamäe Sakala 10.12.1986 4.16

M - ketas
1. William Conwell USA 12.09.1982 53.77
2. Hendrik Voll Nõmme KJK 2.05.1980 53.73
3. Arvi Lepp ViKe 26.09.1969 41.30
4. Madis Paju Sakala 10.06.1986 38.05
5. Kristjan Rajamäe Sakala 10.12.1986 36.71
6. Deniss Sedelnikov Rakvere 31.03.1981 35.83


